
 

Accumulated  

No. Price Credits No. Price Credits Seller Price Purchaser Difference
$11.00 1 $11.00 300.00 7960.0 $11.00 300.0 7660.0

1 $7.00 179.00 2 $7.00 2823.00 7960.0 $7.00 3123.0 4837.0

$6.27 1 $6.27 331.00 7781.0 $6.27 3454.0 4327.0

$6.10 1 $6.10 400.00 7781.0 $6.10 3854.0 3927.0

1 $6.00 416.00 $6.00 7781.0 $6.00 3854.0 3927.0

$5.51 1 $5.51 335.00 7365.0 $5.51 4189.0 3176.0

$5.50 1 $5.50 90.00 7365.0 $5.50 4279.0 3086.0

3 $5.00 1294.00 4 $5.00 2157.00 7365.0 $5.00 6436.0 929.0

1 $4.88 900.00 $4.88 6071.0 $4.88 6436.0 -365.0

1 $4.50 266.00 $4.50 5171.0 $4.50 6436.0 -1265.0

$4.25 1 $4.25 1200.00 4905.0 $4.25 7636.0 -2731.0

$4.01 1 $4.01 1200.00 4905.0 $4.01 8836.0 -3931.0

4 $4.00 986.00 1 $4.00 556.00 4905.0 $4.00 9392.0 -4487.0

$3.99 1 $3.99 400.00 3919.0 $3.99 9792.0 -5873.0

1 $3.50 500.00 $3.50 3919.0 $3.50 9792.0 -5873.0

$3.01 1 $3.01 400.00 3419.0 $3.01 10192.0 -6773.0

2 $3.00 339.00 3 $3.00 3625.00 3419.0 $3.00 13817.0 -10398.0

$2.55 1 $2.55 350.00 3080.0 $2.55 14167.0 -11087.0

1 $2.50 500.00 $2.50 3080.0 $2.50 14167.0 -11087.0

$2.01 1 $2.01 800.00 2580.0 $2.01 14967.0 -12387.0

3 $2.00 1335.00 1 $2.00 1000.00 2580.0 $2.00 15967.0 -13387.0

$1.05 1 $1.05 1400.00 1245.0 $1.05 17367.0 -16122.0

4 $1.00 1245.0 1 $1.00 447.0 1245.0 $1.00 17814.0 -16569.0

22 7960.0 24  17814.0
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